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Transcripts Standards Based Progress Dashboard

Grades

General Contact Addt' l  Info Programs 00 User Codes
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2017-2018 | Trinity Springs Middle SchoolGrade 7 | Fall

2018-2019 | Trinity Springs Middle SchoolGrade 8 | Fall

Transcripts

Leighton Jones

Graduation Track Graduated Grad Type Expected Grad Certificate of Completion Date

D - Default

This process will recompute the student's built-in gpa and any district gpas defined below.

State Credit Att/Compl Local Credit Att/Compl

               26.50    26.50 0.00      0.00     

Name GPA Class Rank/Size GPA Last Updated Class Rank Last Updated

* Cohort 2023+ GPA Weighted 4.1438 37 of 781 6/3/2022 12:37:23 PM 6/3/2022 10:31:06 AM

Unweighted Nonweighted 3.8264 Does Not Rank 6/3/2022 12:37:35 PM 6/3/2022 12:37:43 PM
* Class Rank GPA

   

C o u r s e  H i s t o r yC o u r s e  H i s t o r y

    Sort by Subject    Sort by Date Descending

Schl Year Tm Grd Crs ID Std Course Title RT CP N/H Mark Avg Mark

45 2017-2018 1 7 0858 Bio Sci/Flight       100  

Schl Year Tm Grd Crs ID Std Course Title RT CP N/H Mark Avg Mark

45 2018-2019 1 8 0850 Algebra 1 Honors     H 98  

45 2018-2019 1 8 0857 Magic E/A/R 2       99  

45 2018-2019 1 8 1275 Spanish 1       98  

Dashboard

Student Info

Attendance

"

Classes

Medical

!

   

       

       

       

NO ALERTS

Alerts will show up here.
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2018-2019 | Trinity Springs Middle SchoolGrade 8 | Spring

2019-2020 | Timber Creek High SchoolGrade 9 | Fall

2019-2020 | Timber Creek High SchoolGrade 9 | Spring

2020-2021 | Timber Creek High SchoolGrade 10 | Fall

2020-2021 | Timber Creek High SchoolGrade 10 | Spring

Schl Year Tm Grd Crs ID Std Course Title RT CP N/H Mark Avg Mark

45 2018-2019 2 8 0850 Algebra 1 Honors     H 98  

45 2018-2019 2 8 0859 Green A/E/E 4       100  

45 2018-2019 2 8 1275 Spanish 1       98  

Schl Year Tm Grd Crs ID Std Course Title RT CP N/H Mark Avg Mark

5 2019-2020 1 9 1023A English 1 Honors a     H 90  

5 2019-2020 1 9 2223A Geometry Honors a     H 97  

5 2019-2020 1 9 3113A Biology Honors a     H 98  

5 2019-2020 1 9 4501A AP Human Geo a     AP 93  

5 2019-2020 1 9 50150A 9th Baseball a       100  

5 2019-2020 1 9 6033A Spanish 2 a       96  

5 2019-2020 1 9 82301A Computer Science 1 Honors a     H 89  

Schl Year Tm Grd Crs ID Std Course Title RT CP N/H Mark Avg Mark

5 2019-2020 2 9 1023B English 1 Honors b     H 96  

5 2019-2020 2 9 2223B Geometry Honors b     H 99  

5 2019-2020 2 9 3113B Biology Honors b     H 99  

5 2019-2020 2 9 4501B AP Human Geo b     AP 97  

5 2019-2020 2 9 50150B 9th Baseball b       100  

5 2019-2020 2 9 6033B Spanish 2 b       97  

5 2019-2020 2 9 82301B Computer Science 1 Honors b     H 96  

Schl Year Tm Grd Crs ID Std Course Title RT CP N/H Mark Avg Mark

5 2020-2021 1 10 1053A English 2 Honors a     H 96 96

5 2020-2021 1 10 2033A Algebra 2 Honors a     H 98 99

5 2020-2021 1 10 3313A Chemistry Honors a     H 98 96

5 2020-2021 1 10 3443A AP Physics 1 a     AP 98 98

5 2020-2021 1 10 4123A AP World History a     AP 90 93

5 2020-2021 1 10 50152A Baseball 2 a       100 100

5 2020-2021 1 10 7403A Art 1 a       94 94

5 2020-2021 1 10 81400A Prin Bus Mktg F a       99 99
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2021-2022 | Timber Creek High SchoolGrade 11 | Fall

2021-2022 | Timber Creek High SchoolGrade 11 | Spring

Schl Year Tm Grd Crs ID Std Course Title RT CP N/H Mark Avg Mark

5 2020-2021 2 10 1053B English 2 Honors b     H 95 96

5 2020-2021 2 10 2033B Algebra 2 Honors b     H 100 99

5 2020-2021 2 10 3313B Chemistry Honors b     H 93 96

5 2020-2021 2 10 3443B AP Physics 1 b     AP 97 98

5 2020-2021 2 10 4123B AP World History b     AP 95 93

5 2020-2021 2 10 50152B Baseball 2 B       100 100

5 2020-2021 2 10 7403B Art 1 b       93 94

5 2020-2021 2 10 81400B Prin Bus Mktg F b       99 99

Schl Year Tm Grd Crs ID Std Course Title RT CP N/H Mark Avg Mark

5 2021-2022 1 11 1063A English 3 a       96 97

5 2021-2022 1 11 2333A AP Calculus AB a     AP 76 75

5 2021-2022 1 11 2403A AP Statistics a     AP 94 95

5 2021-2022 1 11 3123A AP Biology a     AP 92 93

5 2021-2022 1 11 4023A AP US History a     AP 97 94

5 2021-2022 1 11 50153A Baseball 3 a       100 100

5 2021-2022 1 11 81401A BIM 1 a       96 97

5 2021-2022 1 11 81610A Accounting 1 a       95 96

Schl Year Tm Grd Crs ID Std Course Title RT CP N/H Mark Avg Mark

5 2021-2022 2 11 1063B English 3 B       98 97

5 2021-2022 2 11 2333B AP CalculusAB b     AP 73 75

5 2021-2022 2 11 2403B AP Statistics B     AP 95 95

5 2021-2022 2 11 3123B AP Biology b     AP 94 93

5 2021-2022 2 11 4023B AP US History b     AP 90 94

5 2021-2022 2 11 50153B Baseball 3 b       100 100

5 2021-2022 2 11 81401B BIM 1 b       98 97

5 2021-2022 2 11 81610B Accounting 1 b       96 96
Transcript Indicators Legend

* = Credit denied due to absences; 7 = PE Substitution; 8 = World Language Substitution; C = Correspondence Course; D = Dual Credit Course; E = Credit by Exam; H =
Honors; I = International Baccalaureate; J = HS Course completed prior to 9th Grade; K = Pre-International Baccalaureate; L = Local Credit; L = Local Course; L = World
Language Substitution; M = Magnet Course; P = AP Courses; R = Summer School; T = Credit Verification; V = TxVSN; X = Innovative Course; Z = Distance Learning

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       


